School

Elkhart

LaVille

South Bend Riley
Bellmont
Blackhawk Christian
Central Noble
DeKalb

Eastside

Faith Christian
Lewis Cass

Twin Lakes
Huntington North
Cloverdale

North Montgomery
Northview

South Vermillion
Southmont

Terre Haute South
Cardinal Ritter
Warren Central
Tri

Forest Park

Perry Central
Reitz Memorial
Southridge

School

Bishop Noll Institute
Crown Point
Mishawaka
South Bend Riley
Central Noble
Garrett

North Miami
Cloverdale
Brebeuf Jesuit
Center Grove

Tri

North Decatur
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Academic All State 2024

Class
6A
1A
4A
3A
1A
2A
4A
2A
1A
2A
3A
4A
1A
2A
4A
2A
2A
5A
2A
6A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A

Class
3A
6A
4A
4A
2A
3A
1A
1A
4A
6A
1A
1A

Valedictorian
Brennon Whickcar
Collin Czarnecki
Anthony Schmok
Gavin Krull

Evan Weisheit
Samuel Hoover
Addison (AJ) Ross
Blake Lesser
William King
Nick Park

Leo Dellinger
Luke Hill

Corey Branigan
Jayden Thompson
Jace Deakins
Dylan Hill

Cole Rhoads
Brady Wilson
Harley Campbell
Madden Beriault
Dalton Key

Jaden Bettag
Cohen Edwards
Jacob Lively

Jack Boeglin

Salutatorian
Zekiel Zukley
Carson Granger
Jackson Snyder
Austin Pflugner
Adam Marker
Camdyn Woods

Dakoda (Kody) Whann

Landon Bates
Teddy Coons
Daxon Sauer
Gehrig Fredenburg
Cooper Parmer

Academic All State 2024



School

Andrean

Bishop Noll Institute
Boone Grove
Chesterton
Crown Point
Hammond Central
Hammond Morton
Hanover Central
Highland

Hobart

Kankakee Valley
La Porte

Lowell

Michigan City
Munster
Valparaiso
Wheeler

Whiting

Bremen

Concord

Culver Academies
Culver Academies
Elkhart

Fairfield

Goshen

Jimtown

LaVville

Marian
Mishawaka

New Prairie

New Prairie

Northridge High School

NorthWood
NorthWood

Penn

South Bend Adams
South Bend Riley

South Bend Saint Joseph

Tippecanoe Valley
Triton

Warsaw

Warsaw

Warsaw
Washington
Wawasee

Angola

Bellmont

Bishop Dwenger
Bishop Luers
Blackhawk Christian
Bluffton

Carroll (Fort Wayne)

Region
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PJ Cusick

Zekiel Zukley
Chris Peters
Peyton Chlebowski
Carson Granger
Anthony Hinton
Martel Kelly
Henry Maurer
Jordan Tillman
Luke Juris

Diego Arroyo

RJ Carnes
Mason Brooker
Christian Shanks
Max Shimala
Carter Land
Caleb Klimczak
Levi Huffman
Luke Kincaid
Milo Martinez
Foster Stockton
Flynt Leverett
Jeremiah Aguilera
Hunter Kauffman
Kendall Scott

Ty Zartman

Cody Allen

Jack Diroll

Alex Dermody
Hayden Scott
Hayden Scott
Brody Streeter
Kyle Nichols
Joshua Bonne
Tyler Stuk
Quincy To'oto'o
Anthony Schmok
Brady Langager
Colton Crabb
Connor Stetzel
Daylor Vilamaa
Kameron Kauffman
Tyler Antunez-Brito
Gabe Weber
Alex Dibble
Tyler Blum

Gavin Krull

Isaac Nicholson
William Verslype
Evan Weisheit
Tavin Frees
Caiden Abbs

Jimmy Finley
Maximous Kubon
Samir DelRio
Willem Connors
Andy Parent

Rocco Bartolomeo
Adam Camel
William Shearer
Marco Castro
Cameron Dames
Colton Chandler
John Zaknoun
Henry Adams
Austen MacKenzie
Mitch Krolikowski
Anthony Hobson
William Stiles
Bryce Ramirez
Michael McColgan

Andrew Erla
Brooks Custer

Jaden Garcia

Collin Czarnecki

Giovanni Garcia-De La Torre
Tyler Maust

Harrison Groves

Harrison Groves

Gavin Beard

Jace Davies
Dylan DeDario
David Hayo
Austin Pflugner
Luke Short

Zachary Rensberger
Cole Koontz
Benjamin Booren

Cooper Garden
Achilles Heavin
Wes Hamilton
Brady O'Keefe

Kaleb Koepp

Samuel Frisinger

Academic All State 2024

Luke Adam

Owen Edlen
Kyle Brainard

Thomas Bonner

Patrick O'Connor
Mason Kitchen

Reagan Claus

Tyse Morris
Blake Tichy
Austin White
Noah Wildauer
Josh Sullivan
Tay Rodriguez

Keelin Fred
Nic Hofer

Jose Cervantes

Kaleb Johnson
Josh Sandy
Patrick Firanek
Patrick Firanek
Travis Henke

Dominic De Freitas

Richard (Cole) Bennett

Phoeynx Clark
Jack Haigh

Benjamin McFarland

James Leiter
Evan Davis

Gavin Kuhn
John Riehm
Tommy Poiry

Roman Mayer

Mason Irmiter

Academic All State 2024

James Metro

Brady McCormack
Jacob Garcia

Andrew Martinez
Edward Ritchie

Cody Sejda
Cayleb Sharp
Landan Good
Tyrus Graverson
Jaron Thomas

Trey Schumacher

Collin Krempec
Jackson Henry

Mason Armstrong
Nicholas Quiett
Kaden Smith

Dakota Anastos
Dakota Anastos

Brady King
David DePalma

Owen Balint

Wayne Reichert

Andrew McDonald
Kaymen Delph

Mason Voglewede

William Jeffries

Anton Prlic

Chase Staubus

Adan Ruiz
Brady Sampson

Drayden Wilcox

Garrett Tucker
Tommy Kelley

Gavin Ludy
Blake Metzger

Javen Jackson
Simon Smith
Jackson Snyder

Isaac Fronk
Isaac Fronk

Tucker Miller
Aiden Deal

Jake Rhoades
Mason Gabrich

Thomas O'Connor

Kaden Summer

Nathan Grabek
Adrian Uchman

Camden Bonds
Jake Dolan

Quinn Rost
Elijah Miller

Jackson Arbogast
Mason Szymanowski
Nicholas Pinter

Nicholas Pinter

Joseph Mitschelen

Gavin Schultz
Jayden Habegger

Brady Rhoad

Zander Lankford
Hunter Urbano

Steven Gray

Cade Tyrakowski

Cole Dutton

Julian Yoder

Mason Smythe
Cohen Heady

Nathan Starks

Connor Stafford

Jackson Ridgeway

Brennon Whickcar

Niko Hamby

Landon Zimmerman

Drew Sullivan
Robbie Hoffert

Ethan Tranquill



Central Noble
Columbia City
Concordia Lutheran
DeKalb

East Noble
Eastside

Fremont

FW Northrop

FW Snider

FW Wayne
Garrett

Heritage
Homestead
Lakeland

Leo

Norwell

Prairie Heights
South Adams
West Noble
Woodlan

Attica

Carroll (Flora)
Clinton Prairie
Covington

Delphi

Faith Christian
Frontier

Knox

Lafayette Central Catholic
Lafayette Harrison
Lafayette Jefferson
Lewis Cass
Logansport
McCutcheon
North Judson-San Pierre
North White
Rensselaer Central
Rochester

South Newton HS
Twin Lakes

West Lafayette
Alexandria-Monroe
Blackford

Delta

Eastbrook

Eastern (Greentown)
Frankton

Hamilton Heights
Huntington North
Kokomo
Maconaquah
Madison-Grant
Mississinewa
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2A
4A
3A
4A
4A
2A
1A
6A
6A
4A
3A
3A
6A
3A
4A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
6A
5A
2A
4A
5A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
4A
5A
3A
1A
3A

Samuel Hoover
Ethan McIntosh
Avery Cook
Drew Dahlberg
Audreon Anderson
Blake Lesser
Cayden Hufnagle
Curtez Anderson-Gentry
Brandon Logan
Devon Walton
Camdyn Woods
Preston Moore
Brayden Kaiser
Carson Mickem
Hayden Couey
Max Babcock
Carter Justice
Noah Hunley
Jordan Eash

Ty Louden

Dane Goris

Coy Lytle

Kyle Harshbarger
Landon Hardy
Joshua Hartley
William King
Jason Newton
Jake Conroy
Jackson Cain
Jackson Mills
Keyen Crowder
Nick Park

Tate Strong
Keegan Marshall
Trey McGowen
Jordan Kantz
Ryan Kellner
Davis Renie
Lucas Bogucki
Leo Dellinger
David Curl
Trevor Martin
Daniel Ludwig
Marcus Bright
Carter Daugherty
Keaton Musgrave
Jonah Ellis
Nicholas Hulen
Cameron Moore
Andrew Barker
Ryley Rodkey
Andy Stanley
Jaxon Ott

Adam Marker
Stratton Fuller
Zack Spielman
Will Weber
Jordan Borders
Tobin Biddle
Jonah Pentecost

Landen Fry
Brian Rogers
Mason Balzer
Greyson Mullins
Kail Swager
Drannon Miller
Landin Hoeppner
Garry Riley
Nate Davidson
Grant ODell
Noah Eash
Drew Fleek
Greyson Skeels
Owen Zinn

Liam Hughes
Ethan Nemecz
Walker Jones

Lucas Skelly
Ray Clayton
Thomas Franks
Ben Riva
Braylen Mavyhill
Deagan Kitchel
Zach Crowe

Kadyne Doyle

Xavier Vance

Cayden Martin

Kyle Kyser

Andrew Springer

Triston Carroll-Edmondson
Juan Velasquez

Zane Cline

Leland Waggy

Riley Inglis

Noah Shlater
Caden Moore
Logan Dockemeyer
Al Kelly

Cole Stitt

Kellen Rock

Academic All State 2024

Drake Cavanaugh
Kash Uher

Jalen Campos
Caiden Hinkle
Alex Sprague
Owen Davis

Adam Blakey
Virshaun Alexander
Levi Chaney

Zeke Litchfield

Chuck Schackow
Jackson Houtz
Logan Cotton

Jackson Garcia
Chase Wallen
Gavin Vachon

James Forbes

Dylan Thomas

Bleron Saliji
Christopher Hanawalt

A.J. Delgatto
Maxwell Munn
O'Neal Grissett
Trevor Rowe
Carson Dubes
Dylan Adams

Aidan Mattox
Lincoln Furry
Alex Sorg

Jay Crawford
Evan Alston

Luke Hill

Brady Dausch

Grady Schnepp

Academic All State 2024

Jacob Chenoweth
Wyatt Freeman
Jack Andrews
Graham Blythe
Stephen Smith

Trevor Jarvis

Eli Tigulis

Keaton Bell
Jared Jasper
Will Gerber

Teegan Clouse
Brandon Stauffer
Eli Falkenberg
Blake Thomas

Ben Christoff
Rebecca Kelly

Ryan Delgatto

Braden Montgomery
Troy Wilson

Griffin Wolf
Chrisanthony Del Valle

Nolan McPherson

Bronson Edwards

Marcus Linker

Gabe Jenkins

Logan McVicker

Brody Morgan
Grayson Bradberry
Ethan Rich
Addison (AJ) Ross
Dylan Krehl

Aaron Vance

Braden Walter
Isaiah Weingartner

Crew Kaylor
Drew Graft

Jake Ley

Jace Hollinger

Noah Keller
David Burkhart

Hudson Gutwein
Payne Meyer
Andre Fancher

Bryce Stroble

Malachi Gordon

Matthew Wilkinson

Kiontaye Woods

Gabe Gillespie
Dallas Plattner

Ethan Leal

Charlie Riddle

Nick Huppenthal
Elijah Lorenc

Eli Holmes

Thomas Henry

Daequan Viverette

Jennings Wine

Anthony Decker

Michael Fenters

Quentin Pearson

Nic Ley
lan Smith

Braylen Shaw

Ethan Pierre-Louis

Dakota Feller Brock Schott

Drew Sauder

Cian Moore

Charlie Seaburg

Jason Teusch
Michael Fenters
Michael Fenters



Monroe Central
Muncie Central
North Miami
Northwestern
Oak Hill
Southwood
Tipton

Union City
Wabash

Wes-Del

Western
Winchester
Yorktown

Avon

Cascade
Cloverdale
Crawfordsville
Danville
Greencastle
Indian Creek
Lebanon

Lebanon
Linton-Stockton
Martinsville
Mooresville
North Montgomery
Northview
Plainfield
Riverton Parke
South Putnam
South Vermillion
Southmont
Sullivan

Terre Haute North Vigo
Terre Haute South
Tri-West

Western Boone
Western Boone
Zionsville

Bishop Chatard
Bishop Chatard
Brebeuf Jesuit
Brebeuf Jesuit
Brebeuf Jesuit
Cardinal Ritter
Cathedral
Cathedral
Covenant Christian
Decatur Central
Franklin Central
Heritage Christian
Indianapolis Lutheran
Lawrence Central
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1A
4A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
4A
6A
3A
1A
3A
4A
2A
3A
4A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
4A
5A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
5A
5A
3A
2A
2A
6A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
2A
6A
6A
2A
5A
6A
2A
2A
6A

Peyton Farmer
RJ Dabney
Dakoda (Kody) Whann
Sam Craig

Lance Wyrick
Gabe Mealy
Dallas Capshaw
Trendon Spence
Caden Carmichael
Grayson Mealy
Isaiah Baker
Aubrey Weigand
John Stanley
Rion Bolden
Maxwell Stucky
Corey Branigan
Samuel Minnette
Kole Miller
Anthony Adams
Brayden Lowhorn
Dax Frost

Jacob Windhorst
Hayden Feltner
Josh Jones

Seth Waites
Jayden Thompson
Jace Deakins
Jack Aldridge
Kyle Price

Wyatt Mullin
Dylan Hill

Tyler Petroski
Logan Ketterer
Asiah Menke
Chris Herrin
Malachi Walden
Luke Adkins
Luke Adkins
Chase Wilson
Landry Priser
Eddie Benson
Alex Todd

CJ Harris
Braylen Bowling
Harley Campbell
Miles Ryan

Eli Gigerich

Sam Lyons
Brycen Bonawitt
John Steinhofer
Brock Bucklin
Sam Cohn

Jack Jordan

Jorden Miles
Jacob Riley
Brock Shank

RJ Trevino

Eli Boone
Calvin Condict
Jace O'Connor
Gage Schiebel-Simon
Malachi DuBois
Carson Vail
Isaac Smith
Ephraim Eller
Brodey Gray
Bryce Hofing
Landon Bates

Jace Scrafton

Levi Pappas

Jake Windhorst
Dax Frost

Hank Gennicks
Dominick Mercer

Kelby Harwood

Carson Cole
Adam Collom
Wyatt Switzer
Alex Shryock
Micah Kiger
DJ Gaines

Griffin Runyan
Hunter Schaefer
Wyatt Dickey
Brandon Potter
Max Phenicie
Kade Rickard
Sam Bustamante

Jay Hmurovich
Emmet Carroll-Helvie
Sam Duncan

Aden Chase

Brien Panzer

Eric Amanfo

Stephen Kiarie

Nick Dearman

Owen Lecher

Dylan Gonzalez- Beristain

Academic All State 2024

Jonah Smith
Drew Wright
Michael Groves
Harrison York

Caleb Lutz

Dallas Godby
Brady Comer
Clayton Holder
Julian McKay
Fawzy Omotoso

Levi Johnson

Carter Pruet

Carson Volz

Hunter Stroud

Elliott Eck
Dominik Warne
Gus Monday
Dakota Spivey
Tyler Davis
Jackson Trimble

Sean Murphy
Derek Reid
Maddex Gadbury
Mason Amich
Brady Peterson

Tony Cuniffe

Roman Kopel

Taylor Clark
Marshawnn Henderson
Easton Gogel

Nicky Neale

Ashton Vogel
Griffin Holmes
Ethan Utzig

LJ Ward

Sean Casteal

Academic All State 2024

Cortez White

Barrett Jones

Nate Winkle

Ayden Robbins

Tayt Jackson

Sutton Fulwider

AJ Reynolds

Leo Heyob
Junior Foster
Parker Harris

Cole Rhoads

Sean Hill

Brandon Potter

Abdul Ennin

Harrison Forestal

Cian McClamroch
Teddy Coons
Christian Ronquillo
Manny Egan

Jack Gause

Zach Naessens
Seth Hout
Jackson Willis
Messiah Belton

Greg Wright

Drew Elzinga

Salih Salih

Carson Caulkins

Colby Harvey

Noah Sumner

Alex Holsclaw

Zach Dorsett

Tobin Peterson
Carson Saunders

Alex Moore
Cam Hardaway
Steven Neese
Kyle Conner
Kevin Sanyon

Junior Belford
Aidan Hughes

Barrett Craciunoiu
Maddox Morgan

Robert Beasley

Grant Stewart

Drake Hoffa

Carson Corwin

Maddox Dilley

Mason Monday

Mason Amich

Bennett Bowers

Declan Hostettler

PJ Schaefer
Trey Edwards

Alston McDaniel
Owen Reyes

Kinkade Zientara

Cortez Humphrey

Marcus Townsend
Landon Stewart

Garrett Hackleman
Matthew Plckel

Cameron Pritchard

Luke Schein
Zach Cook

Luke Monahan
Michael McGinley

Job Sevume
Finn Scroggins Gus Gramelspacher
Maverick Geske

Jake Sedoris
Jackson Lockhart
Andrew Masuccio

Patrick Crisp

Cale Mallory



Lawrence North
Park Tudor

Perry Meridian

Pike

Roncalli

Scecina Memorial
Southport
Southport

Warren Central
Center Grove
Center Grove
Eastern Hancock
Fishers

Fishers

Franklin

Greenfield Central
Greenwood
Greenwood Christian Academy
Guerin Catholic
Hamilton Southeastern
Knightstown

Lapel

Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
New Palestine
Noblesville
Noblesville
Northeastern
Pendleton Heights
Shenandoah

Tri

Westfield

Westfield
Whiteland

Castle

Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville North

FJ Reitz

Forest Park

Gibson Southern
Heritage Hills
Jasper

Mount Vernon (Posey)
North Daviess
North Knox

North Posey

Perry Central

Pike Central

Reitz Memorial
South Spencer
Southridge
Southridge

Springs Valley
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6A
2A
6A
6A
4A
2A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
6A
5A
4A
4A
1A
3A
6A
1A
2A
4A
4A
6A
6A
2A
4A
2A
1A
6A
6A
5A
5A
3A
3A
5A
4A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A

Anthony Ludington
Joseph Alberts
Gage Stiemert
Chase Shurn

Al Richardson
Clifford Brown
James Kalala
Cooper Gannon
Madden Beriault
Colin Werner
Daxon Sauer
Ayden Trueblood
Cameron James
Nathan Ash
Landen Basey
Payton Foley
Alex Kramer
Austin Hoffee
Charlie Carey
Braeden Totton
Quinton Mcintyre
Brayden Pruitt
Ryker Baer

Eli Wasson
Montgomery Atkins
Israel Oladipupo
Zane Schneider
Colton Frank
Carter Armstrong
Kyler Engle

Drew Law
Joaquin Pizana
Slate Valentine
Coleton Adamson
Nate McDurmon
Kaden Farmer
Luke Grayson
Landon McClarney
Aaron Tretter
Max Wahl

Kaden Frakes
Thomas Seger
Drew Aaron
Brees Wolford
Mark Lehmann
Kade Buecher
Cohen Edwards
Conner Loveless
Alex Broshears
Ty Brown

Davis Schwartz
Olan Kramer
Zach Lindsey

Kale Burnett, Jr.
Eli Bennett
Isaac Williams
Dohnavin Ward

Joe Alarcon

Keith Jackson
Noah Salylers
Finn Sauer
Ethan Carter
Ryan Minns
Lincoln Bass
Jayden Oliver
Jacob VanOsdol
Dominik Williams
Jack Franey
Hayden Cler

Ty Earlewine

Hayden Scherer
Gavin Joy

Austin McMahan
Shepard Coyne
Michael Bennett
Kameron Crawford
Nico White
Landon Barr
Gebhrig Fredenburg
Kaleb Francisco
Noah Shull

Dane Branson
Noah Simmons
Ben Brasher

Hunter Braunecker
Connor Wirey
Parker Hart

Tyson Ruhe

Wyatt Bishop
Cole Kerns

Jed Galvin

Cole Yeager
Brenton Fryrear
Liam Bryant
Landon Ward

Jay Humbert
Cruz Meece
Teagun Rominger

Academic All State 2024

Jalen Goldsmith
Mark Gaines
Allen Zupan
Pierce Collins

Noah Emmons
Tyler Williams
Garrett Shaw
Sam Orr

Judd DeSabatine
Dax Richards
Joseph Royster
Joshua Carroll
Zach Haynes
Malcolm Houze
Colton McCabe

Rylie Hudson

Eli Maple

Alex Guhl
Mason Presits
Max Miller
Logan White
Nate Walls
Hayden Hubbard
Dalton Key
Mikeah Webster
Parker Knott

Caden Willis
Ty Acuff

Austin Eckert
Seth Parsons
Jace Duttlinger
Luke Heichelbech

Coltyn McNabb
Jackson Tucker
Waylon Willhite
Caden Fausnaugh

Luke Ellspermann

Noah Owens

Academic All State 2024

Colton Hughes
Grant Ludwig
Garrett Eagan
Logan Young

Austin Hennessy
Ben Tapak

Ethan Sipes

Jase Ruggles
David Eichenauer

Brady Cave

Eli Jackson
Miles McGreal
Evan Haas

Zackiah Nicholson
Landon Seib

Cade Wilson
Adam Mhedhbi
Blake Waters

Nate DeRolf

Levi Jackson
Daniel Lopez
Thomas Vandegriff
Isaac Cole

Drew Stolz
Brady Reeves

Kaden Meunier
Beau Rose

Mason Wittmer

Julian Dickinson
Beau Schaad

Matthew Fisher

Eli Meece

Kale Burnett

Aaron Gary

Gabe McWilliams
Lucas Barrett

Chuck Slain
Brenden Endres

Tad Speedy
Elias Niccum
Tyler Tholen

Johnathan Pienkowski

Jake Wells
Max Sala
Merek Helvey
Thane Berger
Jackson Grile
Gaje Zachary

Preston Pekala
Owen Swinford

Ethan Stofleth
Cooper Minton

Reece Wolf
Jake Richter

Parker Mattingly

Eli Meyer

Anthony Ludington

Paige Staab

Jonathan Tangara
TJ Grace

Dylan Vargas
Quinn Albert

Jonah Schroder

Max Wiegand

Jrue Kante

Gabe Martin

Oliver Church
Keegan Krupp

Troy Gerteisen

Jaden Bettag
Maddux Potts

Jacob Lively

Tallan Wibbeler

Tanner Aspeslet

Dane Crump

JonAnthony Hall

Trevor White
Hugo Belmonte

Cameron Mullen

Cameron Echard
Quinn Hampton

Camden Marx

Kylin Eads

Noah Wright

Brevin Holubar

Jev Hutton

Chandler Weston

James Wilhelm

Owen Wright

Avery Huggins

Aiden Roberts

Jack Boeglin



Vincennes Lincoln
Washington
Batesville

Bedford North Lawrence
Brownstown Central
Charlestown
Columbus East
Columbus North
East Central

Floyd Central
Franklin County
Lawrenceburg
Milan

New Albany

North Decatur

Paoli

Providence

Salem

Scottsburg High School
Seymour

South Dearborn
South Decatur

West Washington

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

3A
4A
3A
4A
2A
4A
5A
6A
5A
5A
3A
3A
1A
5A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
5A
3A
1A
1A

Gage Hagood
Colton Stowers
Max Amberger
Garrett McDuffee
Easton Branaman
Rhys Duncan
Cam Herron
Jayce Emmitt
Carson Pieczonka
Javier Akut
Quinn Gillman
D'Kari Mucker
Maison Taylor
Gavin Rand
Cooper Parmer
Peyton Baker
Cooper Ross
Brady Briscoe
Alexander Campbell
Jackson Brock
Taytum Barker
Corbin Johnson
Tyler Miller

Blake Green
Logan Lagle
Will Jaisle
Gavin Pedersen
Greg Hutcheson
Aidan Jones

Bryce Harriman
Matthew Roy
Cristian Alarcon
Braylon Kruthaupt
Landon Cornett
Landon Stanley

Xander Jones

Coy Busick

Lukas Allgood
Adam Mull
Alexzander Robison
Mikey Wright
Mahlon Bressert

Alex Houchin

Academic All State 2024

Luke Lindsey
Aidan Dwyer
Gage Pohlman

Jairdyn Kiser

Jackson Haston
Cole Sebastian
Brody Crump
Jack Seals

Ryan Hinthorne
Carson Betz

Kayden Scudder
Fletcher Cole
Nick Stoner

Will Mahoney
Conor Huff

Academic All State 2024

Trey Harmon
Kaleb Waller
Andrew Jones

Jack Johnson
Alex Kuhn
Wayde Jacobi
Luke Halpin
Ryan Richard

Jaxson Reynolds
Lucas Thomas

Mason Nugent
Jacob Purcell

Rylan Memering
John Dirkhising

Owie Kibler
Braden Becknell
Braden Noble

Noah Knigga

Griffin Tucker

Noah Broughton
Caden Thompson

Sam Mormino
DenZell Wallace

Bryce Hedrick

Mitchell Mellencamp
Jeff Wickersham

Luke Russell
Jose Ramirez
Wyatt Smith

Conner Lange

Noah Redar

Devon Jackson



